Networking / Switches / Unmanaged
SF-SWI08HIPOE-G-AC-130-DIN
SAFIRE
Features
IP40 Industrial Switch•
AC power supply•
8 PoE ports RJ45 Gigabit 10/100/1000 Mbps•
6 PoE+ ports 30W 802.3af/at + 2 Hi-PoE ports 60W
802.3bt
•
Supports PoE power supply up up 130W in total for all
ports
•
AI Watchdog•
Extended temperature range -40ºC to 70ºC•
DIN-rail installation•
Specifications
Interfaces 8 ports RJ45 PoE
Port speed RJ45 8x RJ45 Gigabit 10/100/1000Mbps
PoE features
Up to 130W in total for all ports
Ports 1~6 PoE+ Up to 30W 802.3af/at
Port 7~8 Hi-PoE Up to 60W 802.3af/at/bt
Transmission distance 130 meters
Bandwidth 16Gbps
Reshipment Rate 11,9Mbps
MAC Table 8K
Latency 10 to 100MBps <16?s (utilizando 64 byte de tamaño de paquete)
AI PoE PoE Watchdog Puertos 1~8 - Reinicio automático de la alimentación de
un puerto PoE cuando se detecta un posible fallo.
Alimentación AC 90~264V
Protecciones
6KV contra Rayos
8KV Protección ESD
IP40
Temperatura de funcionamiento -40° C - 70° C
Dimensiones 145 x 110 x 51mm
Peso 0,72 Kg